When was Rosa Parks born?

a.

b.
c.
d

1800
1913
1982
2001

Where did Rosa Parks live?

a.

b.
C.
d

Alabama
Virginia
Tennessee
Kentucky

How old was Rosa when she first went to a school?

angow

13
15
11
12

At the time, schools were

What program was Rosa Parks a part of?

a.

b.
c:
d

YMCA
RATC
MPQR
NAACP

How many times did Rosa Parks register before she
was allowed to vote?

a.

b.
c.
d

[l B I

7. What does it mean to “segregate?”

a.

b.
c
d

Combine
Disappear
Allow
Separate

8. Where did Rosa Parks choose to sit on the bus?

a.
b.

C.

Front
Middle
Back

9. What effect did Rosa’s protest have on the
community?

a.

b.
c.
d

They boycotted the bus system
They all rode bicycles
Everyone carpooled

The busses broke down

10. What does boycott mean?

a.

b.

(5]

When everyone does something

When people all decide to not do
something

When people suggest doing other things
When people have a party

11. How long did the boycott last?

a
b.
4
d

Two years
Ten years
One year

Five years

12. What year did the busses fully integrate?

b
[ 8
d

1968
1942
1956
1923
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